LIVESTOCK MARKET
BRIDGNORTH

STORE SALE
CATALOGUE

SALE OF SHEEP: 11.00AMm
SALE OF CATTLE: 12.00 NOON

FRIDAY 5" APRIL 2024

LAA Conditions of Sale apply

LIVESTOCK & AUCTION CENTRE, TASLEY, BRIDGNORTH, SHROPSHIRE, WV16 4QR
T: 01746 762 666 | E: RECEPTION@NOCKDEIGHTON.CO.UK

www.nhockdeightonagricultural.co.uk




STORE/BREEDING SHEEP — Sale at 11.00am

Miss E Wright, c/o Severn Edge

1 Valais x Ram
1 Greyface Dartmoor x Ewe
1 Valais x Ewe
4 Mule Lambs

| Archer, Hextons Cottages
10 Texel x Ewe Hoggs

T Cork, Finger Farm
2 North Country Mule Yearlings with 4 lambs
4 Texel x Ewes (3yo) with 8 lambs

R Home, Braggins Lye
10 Ewes and their Lambs

HA Bunning, Upper Meadowley Farm
40 Ewes and their Lambs

N & M Penny, Coates Road
50 Suffolk x Store Hoggs

J Parslow
16 Lambs (various breeds)

Home Forestry, Braggins Lye
5 Lleyn x Texels (3-year old) with 6 lambs at foot

Further Entries Invited

BREEDING CATTLE — Sale at 12.00 noon

University Farms, Estate Office
1 Angus x Cow (2020) and her British Blue heifer (6m)

FEEDING COWS - to follow sale of Breeding Cattle

F Breakwell, Bourton Bank
1 Feeding Cow

STORE CATTLE — to follow sale of Feeding Cows

R Whitehouse, Prescott Farm

1 Limousin x Steer 12m
4 British White x Steers 9-17m
4 British White x Heifers 9-15m

GJ Carter, Newton Farm
3 Aberdeen Angus x Steers 22m
(TB tested 27.02.24)

M Pratt, Leapgate Farm
1 Angus x Steer 18m
2 Limousin x Heifers 18m




THJ & MA Lloyd, Bank Farm
5 British Blue x Heifers
(Suitable for bulling)

P Taylor, Wheel Farm
Blonde/Charolais x Heifers
Simmental x Steer

British Blue x Heifer

Beef Shorthorn x Heifers
Angus x Heifer
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M Ossig, Keepers Holding

15 Black & White Steers

19 Angus/Hereford/Continental
Steers and Heifers
(to be sold in suitable lots)

F Breakwell, Bourton Bank
4 Limousin x Bulls

University Farms, Estate Office
Limousin x Heifers

South Devon x Heifer
British Blue x Heifers
British Blue x Heifer

British Blue x Heifer

South Devon x Heifers
Hereford/South Devon x Heifers
Simmental/Angus x Heifers
Limousin x Heifers
Limousin x Steer

Angus x Heifers
Hereford/Beef Shorthorn x Steers
British Blue x Steer
Limousin x Heifers

British Blue x Heifers
Hereford x Heifers

South Devon x Heifer
Limousin x Steers

Hereford x Steers

British Blue x Heifer
Limousin x Heifer

British Blue x Heifers

NP FP WNRPEPWNWERPNWERERWNMNNWLWERPEPRPNEDN

Further Entries Invited

16-17m

16-17m
18m
23m
18m
16m

24m

24m

10-12m

17-19m
22m
19m
24m
26m
20-23m
22m
23m
22-24m
24m
24-26m
19m
24m
16-19m
18m
26m
24m
22-25m
15-16m
19m
19m
25m



