

STORE SALE CATALOGUE

SALE OF SHEEP: 11.00AM
SALE OF CATTLE: 12.00 NOON

FRIDAY 5th APRIL 2024

LAA Conditions of Sale apply

LIVESTOCK & AUCTION CENTRE, TASLEY, BRIDGNORTH, SHROPSHIRE, WV16 4QR T: 01746 762 666 | E: RECEPTION@NOCKDEIGHTON.CO.UK

www.nockdeightonagricultural.co.uk

STORE/BREEDING SHEEP – Sale at 11.00am

Miss E Wright, c/o Severn Edge

- 1 Valais x Ram
- 1 Greyface Dartmoor x Ewe
- 1 Valais x Ewe
- 4 Mule Lambs

I Archer, Hextons Cottages

10 Texel x Ewe Hoggs

T Cork, Finger Farm

- 2 North Country Mule Yearlings with 4 lambs
- 4 Texel x Ewes (3yo) with 8 lambs

R Home, Braggins Lye

10 Ewes and their Lambs

HA Bunning, Upper Meadowley Farm

40 Ewes and their Lambs

N & M Penny, Coates Road

50 Suffolk x Store Hoggs

J Parslow

16 Lambs (various breeds)

Home Forestry, Braggins Lye

5 Lleyn x Texels (3-year old) with 6 lambs at foot

Further Entries Invited

BREEDING CATTLE - Sale at 12.00 noon

University Farms, Estate Office

1 Angus x Cow (2020) and her British Blue heifer (6m)

FEEDING COWS – to follow sale of Breeding Cattle

F Breakwell, Bourton Bank

1 Feeding Cow

STORE CATTLE - to follow sale of Feeding Cows

R Whitehouse, Prescott Farm

1	Limousin x Steer	12m
4	British White x Steers	9-17m
4	British White x Heifers	9-15m

GJ Carter, Newton Farm

3	Aberdeen Angus x Steers	22m
	(TB tested 27.02.24)	

M Pratt, Leapgate Farm

1	Angus x Steer	18m
2	Limousin x Heifers	18m

THJ & MA Lloyd, Bank Farm 5 British Blue x Heifers 16-17m				
3	(Suitable for bulling)	10 17111		
	(Suitable for builing)			
P Taylo	r, Wheel Farm			
4	Blonde/Charolais x Heifers	16-17m		
1	Simmental x Steer	18m		
1	British Blue x Heifer	23m		
2	Beef Shorthorn x Heifers	18m		
1	Angus x Heifer	16m		
	g, Keepers Holding			
15	Black & White Steers	24m		
19	Angus/Hereford/Continental			
	Steers and Heifers	24m		
	(to be sold in suitable lots)			
F Break	well, Bourton Bank			
4	Limousin x Bulls	10-12m		
<u>Univer</u>	sity Farms, Estate Office			
2	Limousin x Heifers	17-19m		
1	South Devon x Heifer	22m		
2	British Blue x Heifers	19m		
1	British Blue x Heifer	24m		
1	British Blue x Heifer	26m		
3	South Devon x Heifers	20-23m		
2	Hereford/South Devon x Heifers	22m		
2	Simmental/Angus x Heifers	23m		
3	Limousin x Heifers	22-24m		
1	Limousin x Steer	24m		
3	Angus x Heifers	24-26m		
2	Hereford/Beef Shorthorn x Steers	19m		
1	British Blue x Steer	24m		
3	Limousin x Heifers	16-19m		
2	British Blue x Heifers	18m		
3	Hereford x Heifers	26m		
1	South Devon x Heifer	24m		
2	Limousin x Steers	22-25m		
3	Hereford x Steers	15-16m		
1	British Blue x Heifer	19m		
1	Limousin x Heifer	19m		

Further Entries Invited

British Blue x Heifers

25m

2